DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

BUILDING CODE TRAINING COUNCIL

Thursday | Feb 8, 2024 | 1pm
Teams Meeting

AGENDA

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

Call to Order

Attendance

Approval of Prior Meeting Minutes
Communications

Report of sub-committees (if applicable)
Old Business

New Business

Adjournment

Please note that OEDM plans on discussing:
e The ABO to BO Upgrade Exams
e Pathways for ICC CBOs and working Building Officials in other States
e Pre-Licensure Training Program
e Changes to Testing and Assessment programs
e Developing New Programs
e Longer term OEDM Goals & Objectives



